
Saturday, April 25, mtPage 14 THE CAPITAL JOURNAL, Salem, Oregon

REAL. ESTATEFOR SALE HOUSES REAL ESTATE 'REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATEFOR SALE HOUSES

IF TOO PLAN TO BUY OB
BELL A BOMB, FARM OB
DIVESTMENT PROPERTY-CA-LL

SEVERIN

Realty Co.
REALTORS '

'
S3

'

, Titrl

l

eUtlalactory

Service

OPEN HOUSE
By Owner

690 W. LORIDA AVE. 5 P.M. SUNDAY

Out South Commercial, by Bolce, watch for tign.
Look at our large full baiement home
in a picture setting then make us an offer.
This house is designed and located for your child's
happiness.

Grabenhorst Specials
Warm new home perfect room ar.

retirement, loveliest view In town, 8 bdrms.. lull btaml., 3 fireplaces,
lire in tnls desirable home. See It today. CALL PETER H. OEIBER.

TWO FAMILY HOME CLOSE TN. Baamt. apartment with separate
'

entrance, liv. rm., din. rm., kitchen, 3 bdrtne. and bath. Upeietra.
lit. rm.. kitchen. 4 bdrma. and bath. Beautiful oak atudded lot. All
furnished for only 88800. CALL J. X. LAW.

THIS It) THE TIME TO ACT Owner must sell this month beeutlful
new home, 3 bdrms. wltb full baimt, hdwd. lira... auto-o- heat, nice
view. dble. tarate. If you need a loner home, owner le ready to
listen to your proposition. CALL ROY FERRIS, P BROKER.

MANBRM GARDENS I bdrms.. full baamt. Spacious Uv. rm. with
flrcplece. Din. rm.. very convenient kitchen with brr.f. area. Lie.
beautiful yard. Price 813,800. CALL H. K. LAYMON

. 10OTEL OR BUSINESS LOCATION WIS trade 14 acrea on O0E

with three bdrm. home for 3 or 3 bdrm, home In tood location. Price
318.800. CALL PETER H. OEISER. , . '

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
131 s. Liberty Bt. Ph.

Xvenlnta at Sundaya call
Peter H. aelaer Roy 8. Ferris ' H. K. Lemon

J. E. Lew

READY FOR A DEAL .

S Bedroom,, party room la baeement with fireplace, larte llvlnt room, ,
ehnlnt room and pleasant kitchen. Patio with ftrcplece.
aprlnkler system. Owner will trade for t or home, Eatle- - ,

wood diet, and pay difference. Ready lor a deal at 811,000.

365 E. RURAL, NOB HILL
We don't often have a nice home to offer In thla desirable aehool

district. The room home le In perfect condition. Has 3 bedrooms end
den that could be used aa epare bedroom. Fireplace and aut. heat. Full
baeement with recreation room. Treee, anruba and hedees complete, thla
lovely corner lot. Immediate oecupency. Owner aaklnc only 813.000 lor
thla 110,000 homo. Worttaia Is 80,000 could bo Increased.

SUBURBAN WEST
ltt aerae of fruit, nuts, arapee, tarden. WaU built home In

excellent condition. Full basement with furnace beau Double tarate.
Owner aaklni 311,500 and It's well worth It. ,

.WALNUT PARK 4 BEDROOMS
' Amont fine homes. 3 bedrooms and bath down, 3 bedrooms and
bath up. Larte llvlnt and dlnlnt room. All floor, carpeted wltb 838

per yd. carpetlnt. Finished basement and tarate. Here le a fine,
home, built pre-w- with best material. It la yourt tor under cost.

aortiaco can be arranced. 810,800.

, ENGLEWOOD
Her, It an attractive newer home. In a desirable district,

that can be bouiht for only 311,000. Auto, oil heat, fireplace, nook,
hardwood floors, garat, ,a lot of home for the money.

'KINGWOOD
On top at th, hlD. If you need a home and a 3 car tarate.

and what a view, don't fall to call ut to see thla duality home tor only
813,000,

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, APRIL 26

2 TO 5 P.M.
MM frllmton Road. Beautiful two bedroom hem: 1330 m. ft. floor

ipse. M ft. living room wltb dlnlnt int. Fireplace, planter dob in
foyer, fuut closet at front entrance, All closete ar CoKlar lined. Doubt

plumbing, beautiful view window throughout. Automatic oil forced
air heat. Lara ineld utility room all plumbed for washer And dryer.
Dish wuber la the very nodom vitchen. Attiched fr. This plsc
Du been O.I. Appraised t tiS.eoO. Priced to sell at 110.900.

Owner will take good late model oar ai part down pannent or a
ood building lot. Drive out and let u bow you through thli lovely

bom.

SALEM'S FIRST DRIVE-I- N

Smith Real Estate
8425 PORTLAND RD.

Severin Realty Company
335 N. HIGH ST. DIAL EVE.
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
to shopping center and atat, butld-ln- ta

Ph. Jplooe
CLOSE IN, clean and comfortable. 3

rooma furnished, laundry.
JP103

LEE APTS.
Salem's Most Distinguished Address

Beautiful bachelor apartment with
pullman kitchens, at moderate rates.

apts. from 77, Television
available. Call Winter at
Union Sts. JplOfl

NEWLY PAINTED furnished basement
apartment, 115 to 130. Close In; 375
Market. JP98

FURNISHED, kitchenette, sitting room,
share bath. Call afternoons, 1370
Chemeketa. JpW

1 BEDROOM, furnished apt., newly dec
orated, ooise in. pnone jpios

NICELY FCBNISHED 3 room and bath.
Close In. 694 N. Com'I. JplOO

CLEAN, COMFORTABLE, small apart
ment. Only 25. Close in. Ldy pre-
ferred. 645 Ferry St. jpioo

FURNISHED APARTMENT, 3 month.
150O N. Capitol, phone 45968. Jp99"

furnished apartment, close
in. Phone jpw

137.50 Furnished apt. 340 Div
ision, phone 1P9I

furnished apartment, 494 So.
Winter. Jp9
ROOM apartment, utilities paid, In-

cluding automatic washer and dryer.
Close to state buildings and shopping
center. 468 N. Winter. JpIOl

ATTRACTIVE APT., adulta, utilities
paid. Available now. 166 No. 12th St.

JPW

tj BOOMS, private bath, entrance, furn
ished, clean, close In. . 403 so. High.

Jpl04

CHARMING, Court apt, one bedroom
(elevated). Private utility, inside en- -
trance garage. Colored bath fixtures.
Dinette with window walL Pocket sl
private yard. Beautiful refrigerator
and stove Included. 175. Available
aoon. Jp99
OR furnished court apart-

ments. Close In. Jp99

EXQUISITE, bath, large, good
view, ground floor. Phone Jp99

NICELY FURNISHED large, clean apt.
utilities mrnianea. Reasonable. 365
So. 16th. Jpi 00

UNFURNISHED 1 bedroom oourt; full
bath, near shopping center. Adults.
1429 Trade. )p90

NICELY FURNISHED apartment With
range and refrigerator. Frlvat bath,
washing facilities and utilities In-

cluded. 145. CIcs to tapltol build-
ings. Phone 43463. JplOO ,

NICELY FURNISHED apartments: Am- -
oassaoor Apt. 550 No. Summer. Jp

PRIVATE furnished court
apartment, clean. Adult, fto. 3560
Portland Road. JplOS

NEW COURT apt. One bedroom, dinette,
necinc range, rnr iterator. 1 miles
on Wallace road. Evening or week-
end. Jpftfl- -

ROOMS furnished, phone, radio, near
hospital, bus. See this at 140 No. 33rd.

JP101

ROOM furnished apartment, privat
bath, steam heat, washing facilities,
block to state buildings, Sears, Safe-
way. For couple or 3 tlrl.

SEVERAL furnished apartments, tood
location. Inquire H. 7 Stiff Furniture.
Phone in

FOR RENT HOUSES
NEW houae with lota of cloaet

apace, atove, refrlierator. tarat, and
soma nuiltlea. Inquire loot N. lotto.

jmlot
BEAUTIFUL duplex, fireplace,

oasemerav, tarate. 380 B. 16tn.
IrnOO

BEDROOMS, tarden apaca. 1 mllea
Dlckaon't atore. ImlOO

BEDBOOM8, baaement, auto, heat, 165.
inquire h. l, stlir Furniture Co.
Phone 1m

FURNISHED, CLEAN 1 bedroom cot- -
late. 840. 1265 Rural Avenue. ImO,

BEDROOM, electrlo apptlancea, oil
heat, tarate. Adulta. Phon,

Jmooe

By Ham Fisher

??CROWDED??
Tired of looking at cramped houauf

Let u ahow you a littl more elbow
room and comfort. Thla home haa only
4 bedroom, a mere Sti bath, only
on atudy and mualo room, din Ins
room won't at over II people, attic
restricted to on g gam at

time, maid quarters only bis
enough for on peraon. Couldn't find
lumber o had to build with brick
Sorry It Isn't larger, but If yon need
apace let's bar a look. You may be
a ox to Queao tn. rnk term.

YOU CAN'T LOSE
Check thla Investment today. yr.

eld businea building. Bteel reinforced
concrete, xuiiy occupied and produc
In gross $3244. Sharpen your pencil
and ae for yourself. Thla 1 a real
buy. Oofnt for $u,ao.

GO SUBURBAN
We shouldn't hav much to say

about tbla home. Owner has cut price
to $7050. Appraised for IS500 PHA.
3bdrm. modern home, excellent up-
keep. Luscious lawn, lnslda utility. Bee
mi Bargain tooay.

SUBURBAN EAST
Cloes to new school, overall lot.

tree, hardwood floor, tood
road, close to city limit. Listed today
JOr S9D.

FAIRMOUNT HILL
Se thla lovey) home located In

cnoice roirmoun. nw section, beau
tiful oak ahaded lot, fireplace, dining
room, lovely kitchen, home
witn extra guest room over garage.
rni nome can't o matched for $11,'
We

SOUTH
Buy a anut home on

small, easy to keep lot. Home ha fire-
place, dining room, 3 bdrm., Inside
utility and new kitchen. Beautifully
kept inside and out. Met tree, fee
tni lor io,7Mi.

mm
1080 Falrtroundt Road

Ph. Eve.
COO

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
WB HEED LIBTINOS. Particularly
hither priced home, and all types
with low down payments.

STONE THROW.
FROM CAPITOL

Solid 3 bedroom home, talvlnr room
ith fireplace. Nice kitchen. Partially

finished upstairs with rough plumb
ing and wiring In. Insulated. Full
baeement with new forced air oil fur
naco and extra ft bath. Double gar
age. Walking distance to nopplnt
center and down town. Just $11,500.

ONE LOOK AT THIS
BARGAIN IS ALL

YOU NEED - $450 DN.
On this modern house. Not
too large but It's a hot deal. V acre.
57 ft. well. Near school. Enough lum-
ber to build garage. Pull price only
S4200. BETTER HURRY.

LESS THAN F.H.A.
APPRAISAL

3 Bedroom house Inside city. Fireplace,
Modern and clean. Corner lot. 3 Blks.
to school. Mice lawn, walnut treea,
shrubs and flowers. Full price only
19,250 which is fibd less than F.H.A,
valuation.

CAFE - $850 ...

Putt you In a business that has been
established for a long time. Seats 35.
Could easily be increased by operat-
ing longer hours. Present owner do 3
ing very well. Rent only $45 per mo.

HARDWARE
An opportunity to get In business
with a small Investment. Owner sell-

ing because of ill health. Rent only
t per mo. fixtures only siooo. stock

will inventory about $8000. This ha
tow possibilities.

GROSS INCOME
$5200 PER YR.

With all expenses only a little over
$1000 per yr. Completely furnished
apt. house In Capital Shopping Cen-
ter. Each unit has aeperate full bath,
Vacancies almost unheard of. Owner
leaving atate. Priced for quick sale,
Sali.DUU.

CALL FOR MR. KIQOIN8. EVE. PH.
or DAN ISAAK. EVE. PH.

or MR. CRAWFORD, EVE. PH.
3Ua.u. ii no answer can

SUBURBAN DANDY
We mean just that Very modern 4V

bedroom home with full basement. 3
baths. Fireplace. Oood 20 x 30 barn.

garage. Chicken house, lath house,
year around creek. Rd. frontage on
3 sides. Orchard walnuts, berries.
rood t. well, price is $23,500.

10 GOOD ACRES
All under cultivation. Oood aoll. Pvd.
rd. Modern home In tood
condition. Machine shed. Near town.
unir nrjoo oown. Full price $7500.

52 ACRE TRADE
Only 13 mile from Salem. IS Stan- -
cnton Darn. Grade A milk house. AH
fenced. Good modern house.
Family fruit. Combine, tractor, disc,
drill, harrow, spring tooth, corn Plant
er, rake, mower, 3 milk machines, hay
raxe, manure spreader, row cultiva-
tor, tandem disc, brooder, and in-
cubator. 31 hose. 3 helft-rs- . 9 ml vim
Want to trade for 3 bedroom home on
coast. Everything goes lor $15,800.
CALL FOR MR. LEAVENS, EVE. PH.

If no answer call
MORTGAOK LOANS

30 Tear Maturity

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Office Phones: or

3035 PORTLAND ROAD
Eve. Phones:

or
If no answer, phon

f rvnt

BUSINESS OPPQRTU N ITI ES

Own Your Own Business
Be Independent

We have taverns, laundries, food
mkte., furniture, restaurants, motala,
fountains, bakeries, lunchee and
many others available for aale.

If you want to buy or ten a bual.
neaa opp. In the Willamette Valley,
better see: .

FRANK LOCKMAN, Real Est.
"Bus. Opp. Specialist"

3037 Falrtroundt Rd.
cd

JOE PALOOKA

REAL ESTATE

I T I

L,w--
ji

Mr. Moon

REAL ESTATE

VALLEY VIEW
Brand new I bdrm, borne, large lot

and garage. Easy term or mightuae a email house in trade.

$4000 .

burs this very clean little Isle. built
home. Lge. corner lot with

foundation for another house. Located
norm 01 town. Terms.

NORTH SIDE
This is a, very dvitrabla -- hr1rm

home with large rms. A attached ga
rage. Le. lot with fruit A nut trees.
Riant on bus line. Priced right,

WALTER MUMRAVE REALTORS
1311 Edgewater 3510$ Eve. 3093$

WANTED REAL ESTATE
CLAUDE KILQORE

Neede a few llatlnss on home, and
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

home In other town. Needa to sell Immediately. Thla Is a good
home, 4 yeara old, 1100 aq. ft Admiral forced air oil heat, n x 1

lot, near acbool, located touts. 1 block to city bui.

1 ACRE - HOME
S bedroom, IS x 17 living room, combination llvlnt A dining. Oood

neighborhood. 1 mile to Middle Grove aehool. Large single garage,
mall barn Wonderful tarden area. Price la $7,500. F.H.. term.

30 ACRES
All Is cultivation. Year around stream. home. barn, poultry,

drilled well, lot of water, family orchard. Located east S miles toward
AumavUla. Price 18,300.

46 ACRES
Sola Hills. S miles from Salem. No buUdlnu. Panoramlo west view.

Partly cleared, tome wooded area, oak and and erowth fir. $8,000
la th, prloo for 40 acres.

LOT
0 s 110. On Weat Way. Must build at least 880 sq. It. home. City

water. Street In. Price $880.

E. J. ZWASCHKA
Phon, Realtor 1718 Grant St.

PH. 37007

v Lot of atortga
Designed for TV

Ruitlo Ranch Exterior

Tree
Bu by Viior

Entrap Hall

Approx. 1348 Sq, Ft.
Hardwood Floor

Weathtratrlpped
Built by .Tame Minty

FOR SALE HOUSES
S BEDROOM t den. llninj room, larte

kitchen with eating pace, fireplace,
baeement, aawduit furnace, largo lot,
treea, near bua and acbool. eloit In.
Consider trade. 040 fl. flummer. alOl

FOR SALE LOTS
WEST VALLEY view lots, down,

810 per month. City water, restricted.
BEE COLBATH LAND CO, REAL-
TORS. Dial aa'tf

15TH a MADISON comer looaloo. Ph.
Walt Socolofsky, Real Estate.

aatuo'
DOWNS AVE. 85000. comer lot 100X180,

Excellent view of city aa mtne. Trees,
In city. Ph. 34857 eves. aal04

t BELCBEST LOTS 140 each. All 4 cheap-
er. Oood location. aaloo"

LABOB HOME sites In beautiful Klnf.
wood Helahts, 81.000 up. Eaay terms.
See owner, Phone aaios

FOR SALE ACREAGE
I ACU, aoutfc. houae, aeveral

outbuUdlng. H,TO0. Terma. Chaa. Hud
kin Bon, ph. 94129 or rvenlng
38100. bbM

REAL ESTATE

SPECIALS
1Kelier 111,100. Brand new large

living room. A dream Kitchen, larte.
aloseta, aeparat utility, large at-- !
tached tarag. rorced air oil heat

atreetv. Oloa t aehool and
bu. Will take a ear or track In
tradt. Monthly payment only 01.

J. Klngwood tia.eWO. Brand new, lov- -
iy living room ana uning room with

beautiful view. Well arranted
kitchen. JU1 hardwood floora. Large
double attached tarat. W1U take

mall home In trad.
S. outh flaltm 147 down and 180 per

mo. our a tooa omer nome with I
bedroom ell on one floor. Double ta-
me. Oood garden apot. Paved
atreet, bu by door. A good buy at
only nsoso.

REIMANN
REALTORS

LOANS AND INSURANCE
301 South Hlih street Phon,
Phone avonlnia and Sundays

Must Sell At Ones - In Yamhill
Co., Dayton Dist.

doe. to In on main hlwav. ex. loea.
tlon. 158 acree best of row crop aoll.
1 A. to cult, of thla S3 A. river bot
tom witn irritation aratera
elec.) Larte complete est farm hldaa
(old), 3 tractors o, other farm equip
ment, aroe .mo ecu. Easy terms.

, courtesy to brokers. PEOPLES I- -
vnAnua, neaiiora, McHlnnrlUe, Ore.

. WO"

BUSINESS CORNER
08 N. Front. Comfortable bdrm,

homo with bsmt. a oil heat. Bta. a
alley paved. Lot 10x134. Ph. tor
details.

. COURTESY TO BROKERS
WALTER SOCOLOFSKY

Real Batata
eloo

OPEN
HOUSE

SUNDAY 2-- 5 P.M.

2590 FISHER ROAD, finest
of material & workmanship.
Two nice bedrooms, six--
tenths of an acre. Brand new.
Can be yours for $12,000.

ED LUKINBEAL
REALTOR
433 if. HTOR ST.

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

WEST SIDE ACRES TO TRADE
13 beautiful acres. 4A cherries, also family fruit. 4A train, 3A of
pasture and trees with creek and sprint. Spotless modern 3 bdrm.
ub horn on 1 or 3 acre. Terms, Price 110,500.

4 BDRMS. OFF SUNNYVI1SW
Immaculate family horn. I. Rm, with flrepl. Sf picture thermopane
window. Lara D. Rm. with T.V. possibilities. Roomy kitchen with
atlnt area. 3 bdrms. down and 3 up, with oodles of storage space.

Dead end atreet ntc dtst. Excellent terms. Price $12,500.
' DOUBLE LOT - LOW PRICE

18000 for a tood 3 Br. home with room to build another bouse. Close
Ut location. Terms,

MORE FOR YOUR MONEY
Neat and clean 3 Br. home with unfinished upMatrft. 3 or 4 bed-
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